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Cycle A
	Autumn Term

	Week
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	Half Term
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15

	Class 1
	Text theme: Family Adventure
	
	Text Theme: Fantasy Journey

	
	Fiction Whatever Next?
	Fiction
The Smeds and The Smoos
	Non-Fiction
Instructional Writing – How to make a rocket
	Exploring words  Autumn
	
	Fiction
Lost and Found

	Non-Fiction Information Text – Emperor Penguins
	‘Christmas Bookshelf’ and writing for a purpose



	Spring Term

	Week
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	Half Term
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13

	Class 1
	Text Theme: Once Upon a Time
	
	Text Theme: In the Garden

	
	Exploring words - Winter
	Fiction
Jack and the Beanstalk
	Non-Fiction
Apology Letter
	
	Fiction: 
Planting a Rainbow
	Non-Fiction
Mad about minibeasts

	
	
	
	
	
	Exploring words – Spring/New Life



	Summer Term

	Week
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	Half Term
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12

	Class 1
	Text Theme: Moral Tale
	
	Text Theme: Tale of the Night

	
	Fiction
The Smartest Giant in Town
	Non-Fiction 
Discussion
Clothing uses
	
	Fiction
The Owl Who Was Afraid of the Dark
	Non-Fiction
Day and Night
	Recap/Review
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